Festivals and Events

2017

2016
2015

2012
2010

RUCKUS Makerspace First Fridays
SoBro Artist Collective POP UPS
Alternative Gift Fair

RUCKUS Makerspace First Fridays
Nickel Plates Art Festival

Hullabaloo Art & Music Festival

Red Tent Indy Festival

Art Affair on the Square

Animal Spirit Drawings - Blue Moon

lllustration Publications

2017
2014

A Poem a Day - Back to Print Publishing

Story Boards - Back to Print Publishing

97 to 3 - Back to Print Publishing

If You Offer a Poet a Drink - Back to Print Publishing

Design Publications

2016-current
2008-2013

Soul Evolve Newsletter
Blue Moon Weekly Newsletter

Teaching Experience

2017
2016

2015

2014
2013
2011

Murals
2015
2014

Gelli plate printing - Makers Week/Private events
Women’s Monthly Gathering - Ice Dying
Women'’s Sharing Circle - Personal Symbolism
Women’s Monthly Gathering - Printmaking
Women’s Monthly Gathering - Ice Dying

Blue Moon Women'’s Circle - Expressive Arts
Individual Homeschool Drawing Lessons

Art and Stress Relief Multi Age Project - YMCA

Healer’s Tree - Choice’s Healing Center
Tipi and Barn Commisions - Private Residence

Public Installations

2015
2015
2014

Panel
2017
2015

Transparency and Light - vy Tech Community College
Map and Mark Making - lvy Tech Community College
Masterpiece in a Day - Fountain Square

The Business of Art Workshop Series
Irvington Panel Judge

Indianapolis, IN

Indianapolis., IN

Noblesville, IN

Fountain Square, Indianapolis, IN
Rocky Ripple, Indianapolis, IN
Rockville, IN

Brazil, IN

Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

Indianapolis, IN
Brazil, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Martinsville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Martinsville, IN
Martinsville, IN

Brazil, IN
Greencastle, IN
Brazil, IN

Martinsville, IN
Ellettsville, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN



