Festiva	ic and	LVAntc
I ESLIVA	is allu	FACI173

2017	RUCKUS Makerspace First Fridays	Indianapolis, IN
	SoBro Artist Collective POP UPS	
	Alternative Gift Fair	
2016	RUCKUS Makerspace First Fridays	Indianapolis., IN
2015	Nickel Plates Art Festival	Noblesville, IN
	Hullabaloo Art & Music Festival	Fountain Square, Indianapolis, IN
	Red Tent Indy Festival	Rocky Ripple, Indianapolis, IN
2012	Art Affair on the Square	Rockville, IN
2010	Animal Spirit Drawings - Blue Moon	Brazil, IN

Illustration Publications

2017	A Poem a Day - Back to Print Publishing	Chicago, IL
2014	Story Boards - Back to Print Publishing	Chicago, IL

97 to 3 - Back to Print Publishing

If You Offer a Poet a Drink - Back to Print Publishing

Design Publications

2016-current	Soul Evolve Newsletter	Indianapolis, IN
2008-2013	Blue Moon Weekly Newsletter	Brazil, IN

Teaching Experience

2017	J .	Gelli plate printing - Makers Week/Private events	Indianapolis, IN
2016		Women's Monthly Gathering - Ice Dying	Martinsville, IN
		Women's Sharing Circle - Personal Symbolism	Indianapolis, IN
2015		Women's Monthly Gathering - Printmaking	Martinsville, IN
		Women's Monthly Gathering - Ice Dying	Martinsville, IN
2014		Blue Moon Women's Circle - Expressive Arts	Brazil, IN
2013		Individual Homeschool Drawing Lessons	Greencastle, IN
2011		Art and Stress Relief Multi Age Project - YMCA	Brazil, IN

Murals

2015	Healer's Tree - Choice's Healing Center	Martinsville, IN
2014	Tipi and Barn Commisions - Private Residence	Ellettsville, IN

Public Installations

2015	Transparency and Light - Ivy Tech Community College	Indianapolis, IN
2015	Map and Mark Making - Ivy Tech Community College	Indianapolis, IN
2014	Masterpiece in a Day - Fountain Square	Indianapolis, IN

Panel

2017	The Business of Art Workshop Series	Indianapolis, IN
2015	Irvington Panel Judge	Indianapolis, IN